
BREAKFAST MENU

BAKED FREE RANGE EGG WITH  
SOURDOUGH TOAST (N,G,E,M,SU)
Spiced Tomato Sauce | Oregano |  
Crumbled Walnuts  
Add Bacon £3.50 (SU)
Add Cumberland Sausage £3.50 (G,SU)

9.95 

BREAKFAST PIZZA (E,M,G,SU)
Our Hand Stretched Base Topped with Bacon | 
Sausage | Hen’s Egg | Field Mushrooms 
Add Buffalo Mozzarella £3.50 (M)
Add Smashed Avocado £3.50

16

POTATO & BACON HASH (E,SU)
Poached Egg | Chervil | Cherry Tomatoes 

AVOCADO ON TOAST (E,G,N,SE)
2 Poached Hen’s Eggs |  
Walnut Sesame Dukkah | Sourdough 

VEGAN CHIA SEED & BERRY  
BANANA BOWL (G,N)

GRANOLA, FRUIT COMPOTE &  
MAPLE YOGHURT GLASS (G,M,N)

9.95 

14.95 

10.75 

9.75

Please let us know when placing your order if you have any food allergies or 
an intolerance. Allergens: C-Celery, Cr-Crusteceans, E-Egg, F-Fish, G-Gluten, 

C-Cereal containing, L-Lupin, M-Milk, Mo-Mollusc, Mu-Mustard, N-Nuts, P-Peanuts, 
Se-Sesame, S-Soya, Su-Sulphur Dioxide, V-Vegetarian. Prices are inclusive of VAT at 

the standard rate. A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



DRINKS

TEA & COFFEE
Flat White
Cappuccino   
Latte  
Espresso  
Double Espresso
Americano
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea 
Green Tea 
Peppermint Tea 
Chamomile Tea  

Vanilla or Caramel syrup           
Oat / Soya Milk                                                     
 
SPECIALTY DRINKS HOT OR COLD
Iced Classics 
Black, Latte, Mocha, Chocolate
Chai Latte  
Dirty Matcha Latte
The UBE Latte  
Sapphire Blue Latte  
 
JUICES
Orange 
Pineapple 
Tomato
Cranberry

4.25
4.25
4.25
3.75

4
4

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

0.50
0.50

5

5
5
5
5

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

Takeaway Available


