

BREAKFAST MENU

SOURDOUGH TOAST (N,G,E,M,SU) Spiced Tomato Sauce Oregano Crumbled Walnuts Add Bacon £3.50 (SU) Add Cumberland Sausage £3.50 (G,SU)	7.70
BREAKFAST PIZZA (E,M,G,SU) Our Hand Stretched Base Topped with Bacon Sausage Hen's Egg Field Mushrooms Add Buffalo Mozzarella £3.50 (M) Add Smashed Avocado £3.50	16
POTATO & BACON HASH (E,SU) Poached Egg Chervil Cherry Tomatoes	9.95
AVOCADO ON TOAST (E,G,N,SE) 2 Poached Hen's Eggs Walnut Sesame Dukkah Sourdough	14.95
VEGAN CHIA SEED & BERRY BANANA BOWL (G,N)	10.75
GRANOLA, FRUIT COMPOTE & MAPLE YOGHURT GLASS (G,M,N)	9.75

DRINKS

TEA & COFFEE	
Flat White	4.25
Cappuccino	4.25
Latte	4.25
Espresso	3.75
Double Espresso	4
Americano	4
English Breakfast Tea	4.25
Earl Grey Tea	4.25
Green Tea	4.25
Peppermint Tea	4.25
Chamomile Tea	4.25
Vanilla or Caramel syrup	0.50
Oat / Soya Milk	0.50
SPECIALTY DRINKS HOT OR COLD	
Iced Classics	5
Black, Latte, Mocha, Chocolate	· ·
Chai Latte	5
Dirty Matcha Latte	5
The UBE Latte	5
Sapphire Blue Latte	5
• •	
JUICES	
Orange	4.25
Pineapple	4.25
Tomato	4.25
Cranberry	4.25

Takeaway Available